
   

 

   

 
 

PRODUCT CODE BUILDER 

 

LFIP RGBW- 19.2 -33
IP Rating
IP33 - 33 

-

IP67 - 67

24

5mm

14mm
12mm

2mm

24Vdc

16.67mm

Cuttable at 100mm (6 Led) Increments 

Silicone 
LED
FPC

LED
FPC

Power 19.2 watts per metre
Voltage 24VDC (23v  min - 25v  max)
Cutting Length 100mm - 6 LED's
Number/Type of LED's 60 per mtr / SMD5050 Constant Voltage
LED Pitch 16.67mm
Beam Angle 120°
Colour Temperature RGBW
Ra N/A
Bin/Step Single bin/3 MacAdam steps
Lifetime 30,000 hours
Operating Temp Celsius -20°C ~ +45°C
Dimensions mm (LWH) 5,000 x 12 x 2 (IP33) / 5,000 x 14 x 5 (IP67)
Mounting Supplied with 3M adhesive to underside
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LINEARFLEX19.2RGBWRX6

UNIT:cd

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%): 120.6 DEG

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

C0/180,120.4deg C90/270,120.8deg
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linearflex19.2 RGBW
Architectural LED Linear Flexible Strip


